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Careers, Employability and Skills
Student Exchange Programme 
Learning Agreement for Studies 

	Last Name
	     

	First Name
	     

	Student Number
	     

	Email Address
	     @qub.ac.uk

	Academic Year
	2023-24

	Degree Programme
	     

	Home University
	Queen’s University Belfast

	Host University
	     


Please detail the modules you are undertaking at your host institution.

	Semester 1 

	
	Department name
	Course number
	Course title
	Credits

	1.
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2.
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3.
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4.
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5.
	     
	     
	     
	     


	Semester 2 

	
	Department name
	Course number
	Course title
	Credits

	1.
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2.
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3.
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4.
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5.
	     
	     
	     
	     


If your modules change during your study placement please seek approval from your Queen’s School.
	Student signature
	
	Date
	


	Home University signature
	
	Date
	

	Name and Job Title                       
	


	Host University signature
	
	Date
	

	Name and Job Title                        
	


